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Sample 1000 Adult Interviews
Conducted June 19 - 22, 2015
Margin of Error +4%

1. How serious of a problem do you think bullying in schools is?

VBIY SEIIOUS .ottt et et et et 47%
SomMeEWhat SEriOUS ...t 38%
NOL VEIY SEIOUS .ottt e e e 8%
Not at all SerioUS ... oo e 2%
NOt SUIE oo 5%

2. Were you ever bullied at school?

YOS oo 51%
N O oo 44%
Nt SUIE oottt e e e e e 5%

YOS oo 16%
N O oot 79%
NOT SUIE oot e e e e 5%

4. In total, how many years were you bullied for at school?
Asked of those who were ever bullied at school

== 19%
-3 YA it 36%
e YA i e 26%

NOT SUIE oot e e e 19%
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5. Do you feel guilty now for having bullied someone else at school?
Asked of those who were ever bullied anyone at school

YOS oo 77%
N O oo 18%
NOt SUINE . 5%

YOS oo 38%
N O oot 50%
NOT SUIE oot e e e 12%

7. How serious of a problem do you think bullying in workplaces is?

VBIY SEIIOUS .ttt e et e e 16%
Somewhat SErOUS .. ..oit i e 37%
NOt VEIY SEIOUS ...ttt 28%
Not at all SErIOUS ...t e e e 7%
NOt SUIE e e e 12%

8. Have you ever been bullied as an adult?

YOS oo 26%
N O oot 70%
NOt SUINE .o 5%



